
Wednesday 25th January - Welcome Call: 9-11am
Wednesday 1st February: 9-11am

Wednesday 1st March: 9-11am
Wednesday 5th April: 9-11am
Wednesday 3rd May: 9-11am
Wednesday 7th June: 9-11am
Wednesday 5th July: 9-11am

Wednesday 6th September: 9-11am
Wednesday 4th October: 9-11am

Wednesday 1st November: 9-11am
Wednesday 6th December: 9-11am

2023 TIMETABLE  MORNING CIRCLE
ALL TIMES ARE UK

Growth Edge 
Circle



Wednesday 25th January - Welcome Call: 4-6pm
Wednesday 8th February: 4-6pm

Wednesday 8th March: 4-6pm
Wednesday 5th April: 4-6pm
Wednesday 10th May: 4-6pm
Wednesday 14th June: 4-6pm
Wednesday 12th July: 4-6pm

Wednesday 13th September: 4-6pm
Wednesday 11th October: 4-6pm

Wednesday 8th November: 4-6pm
Wednesday 13th December: 4-6pm

 

2023 TIMETABLE  AFTERNOON CIRCLE
ALL TIMES ARE UK

Growth Edge 
Circle


